Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Blake - (1454604) - Team Bath AS - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.19
33.77
34.24
36.29
36.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.19
33.77
34.24
36.29
36.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
418
401
336
336

WA Pts

482
418
401
336
336

Round

Round

Date

23/10/23
16/10/22
17/10/21
20/10/19
07/09/19

Date

23/10/23
16/10/22
17/10/21
20/10/19
07/09/19

Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Venue

Millfied School
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School

Horfield LC

Venue

Millfied School
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School

Horfield LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



