## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Blake - (1454604) - Team Bath AS - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.19	482	F	23/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
33.77	418	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
34.24	401	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
36.29	336	F	20/10/19	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Team Bath AS	2
36.31	336	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Team Bath AS	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.19	482	F	23/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
33.77	418	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
34.24	401	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
36.29	336	F	20/10/19	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Team Bath AS	2
36.31	336	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Team Bath AS	4